Looo\lmm&wl\)»—\g

PSS LY SRR RSN RRNNNRNER SR RERERESB
[ © ® N O WNPOOXNDODUTRWNRPOOON®UDWNERO

EA565R288

49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
v
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86
87

Berkshire Schools Cross Country Champs 2013

Wellington College

No
40
105
11
61
14
13
62
42
89
12
102
9
114
75
95
15
33
113
94
34
18
53
21
20
60
17
16
93
70
27
87
65
64
120
68
41
81
107
59
35
10
121
98
82
91
37
71
74
119
79
30
44
3
115
19
116
66
4
117
7
69
67
106
5
63
83
109
1
73
111
36
85
103
96
84
58
100
86
920
8
108
28
6
32
101
38
2

Name
Neve Hudson
Sophie Poole
Robyn Watkins
Sophie Bundock
Lettice Cornell
Lucy Cunningham
Alice McGonnell
Chloe Robertson
rachel thompson
Sabrina Samdhi
Connie McCafferty
Niamh Reid-Smith
Charlotte Bradley
Alice Smith
Ella D'Abreo
Sophie Elliot
Emily Jones
Ellie Randall
Naomi Bruce
Casey McArthur

Imogen Simpson-Orleb Downe House

Sarah Macallan
Zara Karoly
Claudia Kandel
Anisa Khorasanni
Lucy Bergstrom
Eliza Joll

Mia Bridges

Jess Dent

Grace Boucher
elizabeth romanski
Libby Stewart-Power
Hannah Scarfe
Aimee Mortimer
Kiana Doncaster
Darcy Hudson
megan george
Lauren Volkaerts
Juliette Ashman
Chloe Phillips
Maisie Scott

Fran Boonham
Lottie Gosling
lindsay hubart
Kate Batten

Ellie Burden
Florence Leach
Ana-Paula Schaenzler
Emily Foster
megan bowen
Amy Griffiths
Emma Teale
Laura Stoddart
Kiri Warwick
Clemmy Lewins
Bryony Woods
Sophie Stone
Emily Buist

Katie Cram
Rachel Popplewell
Scarlett Harris
Ella Binstead
Emily Quli

Rosie Jenkinson
Lauren Patrikios
callie leighton
Alex Bramley
Lucy Smith
Jessica Rofe
Jess Pollard
Courtney Tildesley
isabel power

Ella O'Donnell
Cara Dowling
imogen mayhew
Imogen Gale
Imaan Hussain
emma pullinger
eirlys walters
Alexandra Povey
Sophie Windsor
Amaila Castle
Ana Martinez
Charlotte Spencer
Emma Jungius
Jennie Drew
Fatima Muhammad

19-Jan-13
School Time

Maiden Erlegh 9
The Holt 9
Claires Court 9
St Gabriel's 10
Downe House 10
Downe House 10
St Gabriel's 10
Maiden Erlegh 10
The Downs 10
Downe House 10
The Holt 10
Charters 10
Trinity 10
The Abbey 10
The Holt 10
Downe House 10
Garth Hill 10
Trinity 10
The Holt 10
Kennet 10

11
St Bartholomew's 11
Downe House 11
Downe House 11
St Gabriel's 11
Downe House 11
Downe House 11
The Holt 11
The Abbey 11
Edgbarrow 11
The Downs 11
St Gabriel's 11
St Gabriel's 11
The Piggott 11
St Peters 11
Maiden Erlegh 11
The Downs 11
The Holt 11
St Gabriel's 11
Kennet 12
Charters 12
The Piggott 12
The Holt 12
The Downs 12
The Holt 12
Maiden Erlegh 12
The Abbey 12
The Abbey 12
The Piggott 12
The Downs 12
Edgbarrow 12
Maiden Erlegh 12
Brigidine 12
Charters 12
Downe House 12
Charters 12
St Gabriel's 12
Charters 12
Kennet 12
Charters 12
St Peters 12
St Peters 12
The Holt 12
Charters 12
St Gabriel's 12
The Downs 12
The Piggott 12
Baylis Court 12
The Abbey 13
The Piggott 13
Kennet 13
The Downs 13
The Holt 13
The Holt 13
The Downs 13
St Edwards Royal Fr 13
The Holt 13
The Downs 13
The Downs 13
Charters 13
The Holt 13
Edgbarrow 13
Charters 13
Edgbarrow 13
The Holt 13
Maiden Erlegh 14
Baylis Court 15

32
42
51
00
20
21
23
29
30
35
39
42

46
53
54
56
57
58
59
03
05
06
07
13
22
28
29
32
34
34
36
37
41
42
46
57
59
59
06
06
08
08
08
08
15
16
17
18
20
23
25
26
29
30
31
32
37
40
41

45
46
47
49
51
54
59
01
03
08
13
14
17
18
19
21
28
33
34
35
42
50
50
51
00
22

6 To Score

U13 Girls

Team Result

1 Downe House
2 The Holt
3 St Gabriel's
4 Maiden Erlegh
5 The Downs
6 Charters
7 The Holt 'B'
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

81
113
140
229
237
281
375
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Wellington College

Berkshire Schools Cross Country Champs 2013

January 19, 2013

115

117
110
50

69
84
17
108
97
18
51
82
42
11

35
a4
74
57
112
13

89
33
53
95
12
94
15
99
104
100
116
96
14

Name
Harry Digby
Shaun Hudson
Matthew Daines
Matthew Rudd
Thomas Nike
Toby Robinson
Miller Stow
Elliot Boon
Max Martin
Bradley Thomas
Benjamin Armstrong
Luke Carter-herriott
Oliver Clark
Jack Core
Samuel Wright
Josh Livingstone
Roman Francis
Daniel Beer
Warren Moore
Joe Fisher
Freddi Losel-Ingham
Marcus Caruzzo
J Mason
Max Springgay
Joe Wilson
Jack Hall
J Martens
Rupert Uttley
Aaron Morley
Issac Forrest
Nick Evans
Oliver Ward
Tom Wedgebury
Daniel Dury
James Mahoney
Thomas Pepall
Alex Coloston
Liam Knight
William Scammell
Zachary Lamb
Timothy Sinclar
Sean O'Hara
Charlie Chambers
James Sinclar
Ben Dunbar
William Hartley
Toby Head
Samual Croft
Leo Hayes
P Holt
Christian Scott
Jason Butler
Joseph Wordley
Ben Susel
James Hall
David Dhanraj
William Quirke
Simeon Farnworth
Jem Harmanrose
Alasdair Blain
Daniel Donnelly
William Beale
Samual Nugent
Oliver Drew
Henry Langer
Tomas Flemming
Harrison Yates
Matty Campbell
Thomas Leahy

School
Garth Hill
Maiden Erlegh
St Edwards Royal Free
Reading School
Holme Grange
Lambrook
Reading Blue Coat
Maiden Erlegh
The Piggott
Kennet
The Downs
The Downs
The Piggott
St Edwards Royal Free
John O'Gaunt
Kennet
Charters
St Edwards Royal Free
Kennet
The Downs
The Piggott
The Downs
Maiden Erlegh
Maiden Erlegh
Edgbarrow
St Edwards Royal Free
Maiden Erlegh
The Downs
The Downs
The Downs
Reading Blue Coat
The Downs
The Downs
St Bartholomew's
Waingels
The Piggott
St Bartholomew's
Garth Hill
St Edwards Royal Free
The Downs
Edgbarrow
The Piggott
The Piggott
Edgbarrow
St Bartholomew's
The Downs
Reading Blue Coat
Edgbarrow
The Downs
Maiden Erlegh
Reading Blue Coat
The Downs
St Bartholomew's
The Piggott
Edgbarrow
Langley Grammar
The Downs
Maiden Erlegh
St Bartholomew's
The Piggott
Edgbarrow
The Piggott
Edgbarrow
The Piggott
The Piggott
The Piggott
The Piggott
The Piggott
Edgbarrow

Time

11:

12:

13:

14:

15:

16:

17:

18:
19:

17
23
47
53
08
20
29
38
40
47
49
50
53
59
01
02
06
16
23
26
28
35
41
44
a4
46
48
54
54
54
54
54
58
05
06
08
16
19
21
26
27
31
31
35
a4
48
48
49
52
53
54
02
02
05
11
21
22
36
45
48
19
25
51
54
54
10
26
48
06

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

No

Ul3 Boys

Name

Team Result

1 The Downs
2 Maiden Erlegh
3 The Piggott
4 The Downs 'B'
5 Edgbarrow
6 The Piggott 'B'

School

122
130
164
230
274
371

Time



Pos
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Berkshire Schools Cross Country Champs 2013

Wellington College

No Name

7  Hope Goddard

6  Grace Goddard
63  Sophie Davies
113 Hannah Willis

23 Charlotte Clover
43 Kirsty Walker
128 Alex Barbour
146 Mahlah Tomsett
131 Amy Forrest

76 Elena Carey
151 Jane Kennedy

18 Emily Read
163 Isobel Fry

59 Lily Morrisey
108 Lucy Pygott
169 Siman Thind
114 Chloe Zmuda

41 Polly Batstone

61 Emma Liverseidge
17  Amelia Quirk

30 Josie Doyle

81  Amber Frobisher
116 Holly Blower

97 Eleanor Pooley
56 Katie Holt

91 Lucy Cooper

83 Backy Pope

94 Mariella Letman
92 Camila Copinger-Sym
133 Emily Glanville
134 Olivia Goves

39 Hannah Woolf

93 Juliet Ehinger
155 Shannon Hulbert
27 Leah Gater

44 Chloe Jones
161 Cordelia Vesely
87  Lottie Hutton
148 Esther Adipke

14 Dorothea Flo
125 Maria Wakelyn

62  Lucy Aldridge

46  Ellen Neumann
121 Claire Passau

98 Gabrielle Raphael
95 Eleanor McDonald
120 Rosie Passau

50 Fiona Stephenson

January 19, 2013

School
Brakenhale 11:
Brakenhale
Newlands
The Abbey
Downe House
Highdown
The Holt
The Holt 12:
The Holt
Ranelagh
The Piggott
Charters
Park House
Marist
The Abbey
Slough Grammer
Bulmershe 13:
Furze Platt
Marist
Charters
Edgbarrow
St Edwards Royal Free
The Downs
St Mary's
Maiden Erlegh
St Mary's
St Edwards Royal Free
St Mary's
St Mary's
The Holt
The Holt 14:
Edgbarrow
St Mary's
Waingels
Easthamstead Park
Kennet
Wellington College
St Gabriel's
The Piggott
Charters
The Downs
Newlands 15:
Kennet
The Downs
St Mary's
St Mary's
The Downs
Kennet

150 Isobel Devine-McGove The Piggott

140 Eve Mallabar

71 Alanna Rayfield
119 Lauren Obosi

45 Megan Lawrence
118 Alice Meads

10 Jasmin Freer

20 Velvet Noone

47  Elena Rankin
168 Alex Pocock

77 Jodie MacDonald
137 Georgie Horn
144  Amy Rothwell

The Holt
Queen Anne's
The Downs
Kennet

The Downs
Brigidine
Claires Court
Kennet
Kennet
Ranelagh
The Holt

The Holt 16:

11 Rebecca Hibbins-Butle Brigidine

89 Carli Nicholls
12 Laura Mody

5  Lucy Wolliscroft
127 Katie Ainslie

9  Judy Fakhera
103 Lucy Mahoney
132 Lucy Gater

32 Olyvia Hall

St Gabriel's
Brigidine
Bearwood College
The Holt

Brigidine

The Abbey

The Holt
Edgbarrow

105 Philippa Mcdowell-Prat The Abbey

153 Anna Skidmore
154 Bella Wojciechowski
126 Gemma Watson
149 Evie Blythe

84  Natasha Akroyd
152 Louise Oates
136 Victoria Harrison

3 Zahra Yusuf
130 Lucy Brookes
35 Amber Keogh

2 Eniola Abimbola
58 Haylie Rivera

1 Amina Hassan
33 Megan Hardy

The Piggott

The Piggott

The Downs

The Piggott

St Gabriel's 17:
The Piggott

The Holt

Baylis Court

The Holt

Edgbarrow

Baylis Court

Maiden Erlegh

Baylis Court 18:
Edgbarrow

Time

145

151

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

No
57

138
54

U15 Girls

Name
Amrit Manku
Mia Duckworth
Aisha Kamara
Anusha Aziz

School Time
Maiden Erlegh 29
Bearwood College 19: 42
The Holt 20: 29
Maiden Erlegh 40

Team Result

1 The Holt

2 St Mary's

3 The Downs
4 Kennet

5 The Piggott
6 The Holt 'B'

7
8

135
185
261
295
319
414
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47

49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7

Berkshire Schools Cross Country Champs 2013

Wellington College

No Name
57 Peter Cook
135 Matthew Rawlings
43 Ben Hooper
123 Micheal Lennon
50 Isaac Farnworth
16 Alex Clayton
72 Jack Goddard
124 H Smith
98 Ben Corless
9 Ethan Tattersall
65 Andrew Smyth
3 Toby Green
38 Ryan Holland
122 Jack Davies
107 Harvey Mullins
121 Jack Holliday
115 Ben Hughes
1 Johan Flo
34 Samuel Rodda
100 Oliver Cowdry
27 James Tamlyn
87 Giles Clark
60 Charles Rollett-Manus
5 Ben Ambridge
125 Matt Bradly
55 Morgan Barnes
7 Adam Weston
88 Thomas Field
84 George Brookes
42 Harry Thompson
4 Harry Henson
133 Mitchell Tate
40 Charlie Lutterloch
67 Alex Davis
105 Oliver Lupton
41 Joe Porter
11 Archie White
70 Charlie Davey
71 Bryn Ellery
28 Alexander Ward
56 Connor Campbell
108 Liam Myers
32 Daniel Brogden
132 Alex Crossman
120 Jono Foster
66 Michael Stock
7 Adam Read
14 Austin Backhouse
117 Luke Browning
118 Toby Bryer
44 Oliver Way
61 Alex Rowe
97 Frayn Cook
86 Jacques Chapel
39 Jay Johnson
59 Ashley Rainbow
22 David Austen
26 Salil Navapurkar
99 Max Corless

109 Sam Roach
136 Max Hoogers
89 Sam Mccracken
112 Sam Watts

21 Cameron Small

18 Jamie Lomax
30 Sam Lloyd

74 Bayley Campbell
64 Michael Ryan
128 Daniel Fenton
15 Matt Bright
111 Louis Walker
75 Antony Jeffries
94 Harry Anthony
103 James Kirker
102 Connor Hayes
62 William Clennell
17 Ben Gardner

19-Jan-13
School Time
Reading Blue Coat 12
The Piggott
Lambrook

Blessed Hugh Faringc 13
Maiden Erlegh

Edgbarrow

St Edwards Royal Free
Bradfield College

The Piggott

Charters

Reading School 14
Bradfield College

Kennet

Windsor Boys

The Piggott

Wellington College
Waingels

Bradfield College

Highdown

The Piggott

Eton College

The Downs

Reading Blue Coat
Charters 15
Charters

Reading Blue Coat

St Peters

The Downs

The Downs 19
Kennet

Brakenhale

Kennet

Kennet

St Bartholomew's

The Piggott

Kennet

Charters

St Edwards Royal Free

St Edwards Royal Free
Eton College

Reading Blue Coat

The Piggott

Garth Hill

Kennet

Wellington College

Reading School

Charters 16
Edgbarrow

Wellington College
Wellington College

Langley Grammar

Reading Blue Coat

The Piggott

The Downs

Kennet

Reading Blue Coat

Eton College

Eton College 17
The Piggott

The Piggott

St Peters

The Downs

The Piggott

Edgbarrow

Edgbarrow

Furze Platt

St Peters 18
Reading School

Charters

Edgbarrow

The Piggott

St Peters 19
The Piggott

The Piggott

The Piggott

Reading School

Edgbarrow 20

37
38
a7
27
31
36
43
49
51
52
09
10
20
25
28
29
30
37
38
a4
49
51
53
10
11
12
12
12
19
19
21
22
29
33
36
38
38
39
40
a1
42
43
49
50
50
54
03
14
18
23
25
26
27
30
37
50
51
05
06
07
08
13
24
32
39
50
10
13
30
43
59
05
07
28
31
46
27

6 To Score

U15 Boys

Team Result

1 The Piggott
2 Kennet
3 Reading Blue Coat
4 Charters
5 Edgbarrow
6 The Piggott 'B'
7
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

123
188
199
212
330
379
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Berkshire Schools Cross Country Champs 2013

Wellington College

January 19, 2013

No Name

28 Sarah Chapman
34 Yasmin Ryder

32 Siannah Rayment
4 Annabel Clover
17  Lauren Church

60 Bea Austin

5  Georgina Revell
55 Chloe Hayes

21 Chloe Scaplehorn
47  Roisin O'donohue

School
Newlands 13:
St Bartholomew's
Ranelagh 14:
Downe House
Highdown 15:
Wellington College
Downe House
The Piggott
Kennet
The Downs 16:

75 Matilda Compton-Stew Windsor Girls

76 Georgie Bradford
57 Rhea Walter

35 Ellie Williams

68 Millie Lloyd-Williams
54 Lydia Blythe

29 Grace Tatam

18 Kirsty Bennet

63 Courtney Brick
45  Keren Gillis

78 Sveva Marais

25 Katherine West
73 Coco Thompson
24 Amelia Wenlock
53 Carolyn Visser

62 Naomi Boobbyer
48 Hana Oliphant

1 Jemma Barton

50 Zoe Silverthorne
22  Lizzie Shore

77 Ella Croft

8 Isabeth Brayshaw
11 Lucy Kirkaldie

65 Tilly Edwards

33 Polly Mitton

12 Beth Knight

9 Rosie Clarke

69 Helena Morgan
72  Zoe Thompson
70 Alexandra Russell

St Bartholomew's

Trinity

St Bartholomew's

Wellington College

The Piggott

Prospect

Kennet

Wellington College

The Downs

Slough Grammer

Maiden Erlegh

Wellington College 17:
Kennet

The Downs

Wellington College

The Downs

Bearwood College

The Downs 18:
Kennet

Edgbarrow

Edgbarrow

Furze Platt

Wellington College 19:
St Bartholomew's

Furze Platt

Edgbarrow

Wellington College
Wellington College 20:
Wellington College

Time

37
58
10
12
10
15
24
43
53
02
05
11
12
13
17
26
27
30
32
40
42
44
05
15
23
34
38
53
06
06
30
47
51
20
27
35
45
54
33
44

Pos
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

No

Ul7 Girls

Name

Team Result

1 Wellington College

School

123

Time
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Wellington College

Berkshire Schools Cross Country Champs 2013

January 19, 2013

No
46
31
40
38
7
23
35
10
14
76
5
19
64
56
32
11
86
9
22
24
82
78
61
65
30
80
16
25
8
90
68
66
72
55
7
41
51
45
20
21
83
59
26
60
57
89
33
34

Name
Nathan Gillis
Callum Gregory
Tomoki Trees
Matthew Rainbow
Daniel Rickards
Alex Hanson
Thomas Burns
Sam Gray
James Foord
Alistair Wilson
Adam Robinson
William Brennan
Jack Griggs
Laurence Skidmore
Tom Ryan
James Askey-Wood
Ashley Oliff
Will Cooper
Daniel Collis
Aaron Voller
B Newall
Michael Beer
Sam Cotterill
Nicholas Johnson
Josh Green
L Cook
John Palhill
Ahmad Ali
Jack Harlowe
Edward Soane
Nico Marrin
David Kim
Sebastian Parfitt
David Bell
Ewan Wilson
Rory McBride
Roman Romanski
Peter Fairnington
Phil Burke
Aiden Clack
Aaron Conway
Tom Bance
Giles Robinson
Ollie Cook
Ethan Swain
Alec Fowler
Max Scaife
Tom Williams

School
The Downs
Maiden Erlegh
Reading Blue Coat
Reading Blue Coat
Charters
Kennet
Reading Blue Coat
Emmbrook
Eton College
Wellington College
Bradfield College
Furze Platt
Wellington College
The Piggott
Maiden Erlegh
Eton College
The Piggott
Edgbarrow
Kennet
Kennet
Bradfield College
Windsor Boys
Wellington College
Wellington College
Maiden Erlegh
Bradfield College
Eton College
Langley Grammar
Denefield
Slough Grammer
Wellington College
Wellington College
Wellington College
The Piggott
Wellington College
Reading School
The Downs
The Downs
Garth Hill
Kennet
Kennet
Wellington College
Langley Grammar
Wellington College
The Piggott
Slough Grammer
Maiden Erlegh
Maiden Erlegh

Time
16:

17:

18:

19:

20:

21:

22:

06
12
28
37
00
08
14
15
38
47
57
13
31
32
58
00
01
08
09
16
22
24
27
30
36
39
40
42
44
45
46
48
01
02
03
05
18
31
36
41
50
09
18
46
a7
48
49
41

Pos
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

No

Ul7 Boys

Name

Team Result

1 Wellington College

School

133

Time
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Berkshire Schools Cross Country Champs 2013

Wellington College

No
168
159
158
169
157
156
155
182
188
185
177
154
186
179
178
189
163
183
180
171
181
167

Name
Jessica Gibbon

Rebecca Berger-North

Nicole Swaffield
Fern Brereton
Becky Turton
Philippa Bowden
Felicity Burton
Katie Lampl
Vicky Duncan
Olivia Shepherd

19-Jan-13

School
Queen Anne's
Kendrick
Furze Platt
Ranelagh
Edgbarrow
Edgbarrow
Downe House
Wellington College
St Bartholomew's
Wellington College

Samantha Van Huysste The Downs

Ellie Wallis

Katie Summerfield
Mollie Haines
Lois Maxwell
Sophie Conway
Abigail Farnworth
Sophie Pipe
Daisy Crowfoot
Emma Seymour
Lucy Edgerley
Alice De Souza

Charters
Wellington College
Piggott

The Holt

Kennet

Maiden Erlegh
Wellington College
Wellington College
St Bartholomew's
Wellington College
Marist

Time

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

47
14
21
33
44
49
49
52
58
18
34
35
36
40
46
29
33
53
13
33
38
33

6 To Score
U19 Girls

Team Result
1 Wellington College
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Berkshire Schools Cross Country Champs 2013

Wellington College

No
191
142
158
173
190
161
145
157
174
179
186
159
166
155
184
178
192
156
167
147
182
187
149
146
177
143
139
141
171
185
172
175
181

Name
Jonathan Davies
Shaun Wyllie
Jack Chapman
Juan Lucas del Azar
Ricky Harvie
Alex Bow
Mark Austen
Jasper Taylor
George Drakesmith
Tom Johnson
George Parry
Oliver Palmer
Alex Tabari
Joseph Shaw
William McCreadie
Dominic Hill
L Byok
Alexander Slaughter
William Tyson
Edward Coleridge
Harry Madge
Jerry Stileman
Oliver Feng
Alistair Badenoch
Thomas Hewitt
Ben Russell

Archie Bevan-Thomas

Bekim Redzepi
Alexander Aden
Fred Noble
George Carr
Fred Hayes

19-Jan-13

School
Reading School
Brakenhale
Furze Platt
Wellington College
Windsor Boys
Maiden Erlegh
Eton College
Eton College
Wellington College
Wellington College
Wellington College
Furze Platt
Reading School
Eton College
Wellington College
Wellington College
Bradfield College
Eton College
The Downs
Eton College
Wellington College
Wellington College
Eton College
Eton College
Wellington College
Charters
Bradfield College
Bradfield College
Wellington College
Wellington College
Wellington College
Wellington College

Ludovico Leopardi Dittaj Wellington College

Time

19
20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

29

30
33

34

30
01
54
07
29
10
18
23
40
53
59
59
00
24
46
06
20
08
27
16
31
44
09
21
26
47
53
29
33
46
53
55
07

6 To Score

U19 Boys

Team Result
1 Wellington College 65
2 Eton College 90
3 Wellington College 'B' 158

© 00 N O O Bs

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33



